Kevin Slow Jammin LIVE radio Broadcast from the Moxy Hotel in Washington DC

Radio Legend Kevin Slow Jammin James and Recording Artist Domino





District of Columbia, Aug 20, 2019 (Issuewire.com) - CONTACT:

Julius Foster Julius@massov.tv 202.854.9438 866.880.9167

ALL THE WAY FROM THE CITY OF ANGELS TO WASHINGTON, D.C.

A LIVE RADIO BROADCAST OF THE KEVIN SLOW JAMMIN JAMES SHOW WITH THE LEGENDARY SNOOP DOG'S CADILLAC RADIO AT THE MOXY HOTEL!

MOXY HOTEL AT 8 P.M. ET. 1011 K STREET NW WASHINGTON, D.C. 20001

@MASSOV_TV

"Live Performances by Becky Cane, Daynin Michael, The Experience Band, and

Special Guest Domino with Cadillac Music "

For one night only, TEAM KSJJ – DC and MASSOV MEDIA presents the national live broadcasting on Dash Radio Network - Cadillac Radio of the Kevin Slow Jammin James Show! Friday, August 23rd, 2019 at the Moxy Hotel. This The performance-driven, thought-provoking event would be charged with amazing performances and celebrity interviews, while taking live music request on the air.

ABOUT KEVIN SLOW JAMMIN JAMES

Charity driven at heart, Kevin Slow Jammin James has participated in over 10 walk-a-thons, in addition to being involved in national charities such as the March of Dimes, Muscular Dystrophy, American Lung Association, and Easter Seals just to name a few. Kevin Slow Jammin James philanthropic endeavors include working with inner-city Central LA to help distribute backpacks, food, and clothing to children in need.

- "God has blessed me with the ability to do radio and serve the community. I am so proud to make differences in the lives of others".
- ~ Kevin Slow Jammin James



Media Contact

MASSOV Management & Entertainment Group

julius@massov.tv

2028549834

718 7th Street NE

Source: MASSOV Management & Entertainment Group

See on IssueWire: https://www.issuewire.com/kevin-slow-jammin-live-radio-broadcast-from-the-moxy-betal in washington do 1642308602356300

hotel-in-washington-dc-1642398692256309